
 

 

 

 

 

  

NOVA SALAD Our Spanish potatoes salad 

with Crispy Smoked Salmon 

Fried dogfish dice with a typical Cádiz Dressing 

Homemade tuna croquettes  

“Morito” Croquettes. Curry chicken croquettes 

Fried Calamari Sandwich with  

Alioli Spicy Sauce 

Spanish shrimp fritters 

Nova “Brava” potatoes  

(Spicy potatoes) 

Octopus cracklings 

 

14,00€ 

13,50€ 

14,80€ 

13,80€ 

 

  9,50€ 

14,50€ 

 

12,50€ 

13,50€ 
 

 

Watermelon gazpacho with spanish pintxo 

Salmorejo, tomato soup with dried tuna cubes 

and Cherry tomato 

Tomato salad from our garden. Organic tomato salad with  

tuna belly and basil oil 

Korean Bibimbap, korean rice salda with vegetables 

seaweed, kimchi and almadraba bluefin tuna. 

 

  9,20€ 

 

11,50€ 

 

18,50€ 

 

16,50€ 

 
 

 

Cockles of Sancti Petri with Chiclana wine 

Pil-pil Scallops  

White Prawns boiled or grilled 

Oysters (unit) 

Scarlet Shrimp “00” 

21,50€ 

19,50€ 

32,00€ 

4,50€/ud 

240€/kg 
 

Paella with fish and seafood 

Fish, prawns and mussels 

Black rice with squid 

With alioli sauce 

100% Iberian acorn-fed pork rice 

Soupy rice with Premium Scarlet Shrimp “00”  

21,00€ for pers. 

 

21,00€ for pers. 

21,00€ for pers. 

37,00€ for pers. 
 

              (Minimum 2 for people) 



 

 

 

 Wil Almadraba red tuna tartar with Olive oil, salt and spicy touch  

 Wild Almadraba red tuna Tataki  

 Bibimbap, korean wild red tuna, korean rice salad with vegetables, seaweed, kimchi and almadraba bluefin tuna 

 Red tuna loin of almadraba charcoal grilled with seaweed salt from bartivas flats 

 Red tuna belly of almadraba charcoal grilled with seaweed salt from bartivas flats 

26,00€ 

24,00€ 

21,50€ 

24,00€ 

26,00€ 
 

 

Grilled Artichokes with  

romesco sauce and pumpkin sedes  

Grilled vegetables 

Grilled marinated fish with achiote and pico de gallo 

Squids with black alioli sauce 

Salmon loin with vegetables and baby potatoes  

Iberian pork with vegetables and potatoes 

Premium beef entrecote (Discarlux 400 gr)  

with vegetables and potatoes 

 

 

 

18,50€ 

19,50€ 

23,50€ 

22,30€ 

22,50€ 

22,80€ 

 

39,00€ 

 

 
 

 Krispy chicken with french fries  

and spanish ham croquettes 

 Grilled fish with frech fries and spanish ham 

croquette 

14,00€ 

 

15,20€ 
 

 

 Fruit Salad 

 Cheesecake 

 Black brownie with mango ice cream 

  8,90€ 

  8,50€ 

  8,90€ 

 

 Homemade bread and picos (Restaurant Lounge) 

 Homemade bread basket (Bar Terrace) 

 

2,20€ 

4,00€ 

 


